TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:18h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
BENCH GRINDER 450 W - 200 MM
VIES200A
Key features
> 450 W of power, eye shield, tool rest for sharpening and 2 types
of grinding wheels, this bench grinder ensures greater versatility
and excellent performance, being robust and reliable.
Specifications
Duty cycle S2 (30 min)
Grinding wheel hole diameter 12,7 mm
Grinding wheel outer diameter 200 mm
Grinding wheel thickness 20 mm
Grit G36/G60
Height 280 mm
Length 430 mm
No-load Speed 2950 rpm
On/off switch Yes - protected against dust
Product weight 9.306 kg
Rated power 450 W
Sound power level (LWA) 92 dB(A), k = 3
Weight with packaging 10.256 kg
Width 265 mm